PPL VOLLEYBALL

School

St. Matthew
Divine Mercy
St. Charles

St. Gregory
Alphonsus Blue
Alphonsus Gold

Mary HC Blue
Mary HC White
St. Matthias
St. Leonard
HA Blue

HA White

Divine Mercy
St. TAA Green
St. Matthew
St. Charles
St. TAA White
Roman Black
SJE

Roman Red
St. Gregory

St. Leonard
Matthias Red
Holy Apostles
St. Joseph BB
Alphonsus Gold
Mary HC Blue
Mary HC Black
Matthias White
Mary HC White
Alphonsus Blue

Division Percentage

5E
5E
5E
5E
5E
5E

5W
5W
5W
5W
5W
5W

6E
6E
6E
6E
6E
6E
6E
6E
6E

6w
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6w
6w
6w

0.694
0.667
0.528
0.444
0.417
0.250
0.500
0.694
0.583
0.528
0.472
0.472
0.250
0.500
0.694
0.639
0.611
0.611
0.583
0.528
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.861
0.833
0.583
0.556
0.472
0.444
0.417
0.333
0.278
0.222
0.500

Totals

25
24
19
16
15
9
108
25
21
19
17
17
9
108
25
23
22
22
21
19
12
12
6
162
31
30
21
20
17
16
15
12
10
8
180

11
12
17
20
21
27

108
11
15
17
19
19
27

108
11
13
14
14
15
17
24
24
30

162

15
16
19
20
21
24
26
28
180
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PPL VOLLEYBALL

School

St. Alphonsus

St. Charles

St. Mary HC
Holy Apostles
St. Matthew/DM
St. Matthias

St. Joe BB

St. Thomas AA
St. Leonard

St. Mary HC
St. Matthew/Dm
St. Roman

St. Leonard
St. Gregory
St. Matthias
Holy Apostles
St. Alphonsus

St. Alphonsus
St. Matthias

St. Mary HC
Matthew/DM
St. Leonard
Roman/Charles
Holy Apostles

Mary Queen of Saints
St. Martin of Tours

St. Gregory

St. Joe BB

St. Thomas AA
OLQP/BS

St. Matthew/DM
St. Leonard

St. Alphonsus
Holy Apostles
St. Matthias

St. Mary HC
Roman/Charles

Division Percentage

7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1

7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2

8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1

8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2

8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3

0.972
0.750
0.639
0.528
0.500
0.472
0.250
0.194
0.194
0.500
0.889
0.722
0.639
0.583
0.389
0.361
0.222

0.194
0.500

0.889
0.750
0.583
0.528
0.500
0.194

0.056
0.500

1.000
0.639
0.583
0.528
0.250
0.000
0.500
0.917
0.778
0.472
0.389
0.389
0.389
0.167

Totals

35
27
23
19
18
17
9
7
7
162
32
26
23
21
14
13
8

7
144

32
27
21
19
18

7

2
126

36
23
21
19
9
0
108
33
28
17
14
14
14
6

13
17
18
19
27
29
29
162

10
13
15
22
23
28

29
144

15
17
18
29

34
126

13
15
17
27
36
108

19
22
22
22
30
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